Exam Season

January BTEC (KS5)
January BTEC (KS4)
January BTEC (KS5)
January BTEC (KS5)
January BTEC (KS5)
January BTEC (KS5)
January BTEC (KS5)
January BTEC (KS5)
January BTEC (KS5)
January BTEC (KS5)
January BTEC (KS5)
January BTEC (KS5)
January BTEC (KS5)
January BTEC (KS5)

January Exam Season Timetable

Exam Title

Principles and Applications of Science - Chemistry
Marketing and Finance

Principles and Applications of Science - Physics
Applied Sport and Exercise Psychology
Developing a Marketing Campaign - Part A
Principles and Applications of Science - Biology
Developing a Marketing Campaign - Part B
Information Technology Systems

Personal and Business Finance

Functional Anatomy

Creating Systems to Manage Information - Part A
Creating Systems to Manage Information - Part B
Principles of Management

Science Investigation Skills

Exam Board Date

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

07/01/2025
07/01/2025
07/01/2025
08/01/2025
08/01/2025
08/01/2025
09/01/2025
10/01/2025
13/01/2025
13/01/2025
14/01/2025
15/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025

Time Length

09:00
09:00
13:30
09:00
13:30
13:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

00:40
02:00
00:40
03:00
02:00
00:40
03:00
02:00
02:00
01:30
03:00
02:00
03:00
02:15



