## **January Exam Season Timetable**

Exam Season	Exam Title	<b>Exam Board</b>	Date	Time Leng	th
January BTEC (KS5)	Principles and Applications of Science - Chemistry	Pearson	07/01/2025	09:00	00:40
January BTEC (KS4)	Marketing and Finance	Pearson	07/01/2025	09:00	02:00
January BTEC (KS5)	Principles and Applications of Science - Physics	Pearson	07/01/2025	13:30	00:40
January BTEC (KS5)	Applied Sport and Exercise Psychology	Pearson	08/01/2025	09:00	03:00
January BTEC (KS5)	Developing a Marketing Campaign - Part A	Pearson	08/01/2025	13:30	02:00
January BTEC (KS5)	Principles and Applications of Science - Biology	Pearson	08/01/2025	13:30	00:40
January BTEC (KS5)	Developing a Marketing Campaign - Part B	Pearson	09/01/2025	09:00	03:00
January BTEC (KS5)	Information Technology Systems	Pearson	10/01/2025	09:00	02:00
January BTEC (KS5)	Personal and Business Finance	Pearson	13/01/2025	09:00	02:00
January BTEC (KS5)	Functional Anatomy	Pearson	13/01/2025	09:00	01:30
January BTEC (KS5)	Creating Systems to Manage Information - Part A	Pearson	14/01/2025	13:00	03:00
January BTEC (KS5)	Creating Systems to Manage Information - Part B	Pearson	15/01/2025	09:00	02:00
January BTEC (KS5)	Principles of Management	Pearson	17/01/2025	09:00	03:00
January BTEC (KS5)	Science Investigation Skills	Pearson	17/01/2025	09:00	02:15